
(ATTACHMENT 6) ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS,

                                  ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS, ACTION ON LEAVES OF ABSENCE, REPORT ON 

                                 CERTIFICATED RESIGNATIONS & RETIREMENTS, AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT, REMOTE

                                 WORK PLAN REPORT, AND CENTRAL REGION STAFFING REPORT

*All district staff have been directed to maximize the amount of remote work consistent with Board action.

Total Remote Work Forms Submitted by Office*

That have been received by 01/04/2021

School Administration

Total Form Submissions
564

7

1

104

144

20

15

Office
Academics

Accountability & Efficiency

Board Governance

Communications & School Performance

Finance

Human Resources

3

6206

Superintendent

Total Received

School Based 5348


