(ATTACHMENT 6) ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS,
ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS, ACTION ON LEAVES OF ABSENCE, REPORT ON
CERTIFICATED RESIGNATIONS & RETIREMENTS, AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT, REMOTE
WORK PLAN REPORT, AND CENTRAL REGION STAFFING REPORT

Total Remote Work Forms Submitted by Office*	
That have been received by 01/04/2021	
Office	Total Form Submissions
Academics	564
Accountability & Efficiency	7
Board Governance	1
Communications & School Performance	104
Finance	144
Human Resources	20
School Administration	15
School Based	5348
Superintendent	3
Total Received	6206

^{*}All district staff have been directed to maximize the amount of remote work consistent with Board action.